
RFP	#16-17	for	Systems	and	Information	Management	Software Tuesday,	August	22nd,	2017

	Evaluation	Criteria	 	Point	Value	 DLT EC	America Prologic

Pricing
40 38 40 0

Ability	to	service	the	contract
25 25 25 0

References
15 5 5 15

Technology
10 10 5 9

	Value	Added	Products	and	Services	
10 7 5 5

Total 100 85 80 29 0

EC	America

Evaluation	Committee	for	Contract:		 DLT

Emily	Jeffrey

	Matthew	Mackel

Jonathan	Applegate

	Vendors	Awarded	Under	this	Contract	



Solicitation Company Name Address1 City Region PostalCode Phone Email DateCreated
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software JourneyEd.com,	Inc Keri	Schutte 80	E.	McDermott	Dr. Allen Texas 75002 800-874-9001 contracts@journeyed.com 8/18/2017	1:03:20	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software CypherWorx,	Inc Scott	Handy 130	Andrews	St. Rochester New	York 14618 5852574017 shandy@cypherworx.com 8/17/2017	1:39:22	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software DLT	Solutions,	LLC Amy	Winslow 2411	Dulles	Corner	Park,	Suite	800 Herndon Virginia 20171 8073177782 amy.winslow@dlt.com 8/16/2017	2:56:28	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software CPSI,	Ltd. Michelle	Elia 235	Southwoods	Center Columbia Illinois 62236 6182818915 michelle@cpsiltd.com 8/15/2017	6:41:31	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software City	of	Norfolk Danny	Hawk 810	Union	Street Norfolk Virginia 23510 757-664-4026 danny.hawk@norfolk.gov 8/15/2017	12:37:04	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software Altex	Electronics,	Ltd. Abel	Carrasco 11342	IH	35	North San	Antonio Texas 78233 2106373200 acarrasco@altex.cm 8/8/2017	5:01:01	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software Delasoft	Inc. Anand	Kirti 92	Reads	Way New	Castle Delaware 19720 3026906598 anand.kirti@delasoft.com 8/6/2017	12:38:43	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software ACF	Technologies,	Inc Andrea	Karrick 64	Peachtree	Rd Asheville North	Carolina 28803 828-398-0040 andrea.karrick@goacf.com 8/4/2017	10:42:32	AM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software Lexicon	Technologies Travis	Collins 2195	Eastview	Parkway Conyers Georgia 30013 678.750.0273 tcollins@lexicontech.com 8/1/2017	1:19:43	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software 3Core	Systems,	Inc Shyam	Reganti 9101	Burnet	Rd,	STE	207 Austin Texas 78758 5127486909 shyam.reganti@3coresystems.com 7/21/2017	11:16:53	AM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software Focus	School	Software Bill	Richardson 6832	Clear	Spring	Dr Fort	Worth Texas 76132 817-939-0428 Billr@focusschoolsoftware.com 7/20/2017	2:52:23	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software Prologic	Technology	Systems,	Inc. Nikole	Tiedeman 10801-1	North	Mopac	Expressway,	Suite	120 Austin Texas 78759 5123289496 ntiedeman@ptsteams.com 7/20/2017	11:03:12	AM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software New	Jersey	Institute	of	Technology Mark	Demareski 323	Dr.	Martin	Luther	King	Jr.	Blvd Newark New	Jersey 07102 973-596-3187 mark.g.demareski@njit.edu 7/20/2017	9:29:10	AM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software Tyler	Technologies Jim	Ash One	Tyler	Drive Yarmouth Maine 04096 2812241892 jim.ash@tylertech.com 7/19/2017	2:11:50	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software Tyler	Technologies Jim	Ash One	Tyler	Drive Yarmouth Maine 04096 281-224-1892 jim.ash@tylertech.com 7/19/2017	1:29:54	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software Authentica	Solutions Shane	Chambers 1117	Perimeter	Center	West Atlanta Georgia 30338 5015390632 shane.chambers@authenticasolutions.com 7/18/2017	6:18:36	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software Mercury	Communication	Svs.,Inc Dan	Gahagan 3333	Earhart	Drive Carrollton Texas 75006 214-242-1662 dgahagan@mercurycom.com 7/18/2017	10:12:33	AM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software HarpData Erica	Tyler 50	Fountain	Plaza Buffalo New	York 14202 9084613163 erica@harpdata.com 7/13/2017	6:43:32	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software TShayenterprise Tamara	Shay 1789	Tavern	Ln. Tacoma Washington 98402 2539856691 tshayenterprise@gmail.com 7/13/2017	3:38:09	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software Tyler	Technologies	-	MAIN	ACCT Ehren	Morse 1	Tyler	Drive Yarmouth Maine 04096 1-800-772-2260 ehren.morse@tylertech.com 7/13/2017	9:12:33	AM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software eScholar Elissa	Seto 222	Bloomingdale	Road White	Plains New	York 10605 9149892911 eseto@escholar.com 7/13/2017	8:43:38	AM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software DLT	Solutions Ron	Kolakowski 2411	Dulles	Corner	Park,	Suite	800 Herndon Virginia 20171 703-595-7030 ron.kolakowski@dlt.com 7/13/2017	7:37:57	AM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software Pearson Heather	mcDowell 2510	North	Dodge	Street Iowa	City Iowa 52245 ​(319)	341-5371 proposals@pearson.com 7/12/2017	10:53:13	AM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software Edupoint Patti	Passow 1955	S	Val	Vista	Drive	Suite	200 Mesa Arizona 85204 4806337558 ppassow@edupoint.com 7/12/2017	10:31:22	AM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software PowerSchool	Group	LLC Tracy 150	Parkshore	Drive Folsom California 95630 9167162704 tracy.langlands@powerschool.com 7/12/2017	9:45:54	AM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software Hoonuit	I,	LLC Carrie	Hannigan 210	W.	College	Ave Appleton Wisconsin 54911 9202575786 carrie.hannigan@hoonuit.com 7/12/2017	8:03:08	AM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software aptium	llc Rob	Pemberton 845	main	st Osterville Massachusetts 02655 5084206400 rob@schoolbrains.com 7/12/2017	5:59:08	AM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software erepublic Sophana	Sok 100	Blue	Ravine	Rd. Folsom California 95630 9169321300 ssok@erepublic.com 7/11/2017	5:39:19	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software Onvia Stacy	Hotes-Aprato 509	Olive	Way Seattle Washington 98101 2063739507 shotes@onvia.com 7/11/2017	2:15:07	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software immixGroup,	Inc. Mitchell	Soni 8444	Westpark	Dr. McLean Virginia 22102 571-405-5419 mitchell_soni@immixgroup.com 7/11/2017	1:36:55	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software immixGroup,	Inc. Mitchell	Soni 8444	Westpark	Dr. McLean Virginia 22102 571-405-5419 mitchell_soni@immixgroup.com 7/11/2017	1:36:54	PM
Systems	and	Information	Management	Software Visual	Info	Media Siva	kumar 5C-1	VCS	Nagar	1st	Street Coimbatore Texas 641029 +1	347	480	1475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com 7/11/2017	4:50:57	AM
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